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HR Department Contact and Coverage List 

 
Kyle Martin: HR Director 

Contact: 352.588.8298 | kyle.martin@saintleo.edu 
Department 

HR Operations and Total Rewards Escalations 
Legal Affairs 

President’s Office Staff 
 

Coming soon! HR Coordinator 
Contact: 352.588.7226 | HR@saintleo.edu 

General employment questions Student Employment 
HR and University Events I-9 Processing 

 
Jennyfer Tuhy: HR Operations Manager 

Contact: 352.588.8127 | jennyfer.tuhy@saintleo.edu 
Department 

HR Service Center Escalations 
University Ministry 

Facilities (A department of Business Affairs) 
 

Ahmad Sanders: HR Business Partner  
Contact: 352.588.8908 | ahmad.sanders@saintleo.edu 

Department 
Student Affairs Athletics 

 
Daniel Stallworth: HR Business Partner 

Contact: 352.588.8819 | daniel.stallworth@saintleo.edu 
Department 

Community Engagement and Communications 
Enrollment 

University Advancement  
 

Theresa Stopha: HR Business Partner 
Contact: 352.588.8507 | theresa.stopha@saintleo.edu 

Department 
Academic Affairs Business Affairs 

 
 

Total Rewards 
(Time/Absence, Benefits and Retirement) 

Total Rewards Manager Ali Tabler | Alex.tabler@saintleo.edu | 352.588.7377 
Total Rewards Coordinator Jess Weaver | jessica.weaver@saintleo.edu | 352.588.8163 
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